(((H240000404673)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6383

from:

Account Name : COHEN, NORRIS, WOLMER, RAY, TELEPMAN & COHEN

Account Number : I20020000140 : (561)844-3600 Fax Number : (561)842-4104

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for futur annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: KD @ Cohen Norris.

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN DYDA REMODELING LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

T. LEMIEUX

JAN 31 2024

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration: Division of Co			
SUBJECT: DYDA R	EMODELING LLC		
SUBJECT,	Name of Li	mited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles o	f Amendment and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.	
Picase return all corresp	condence concerning this matte	to the following:	
	Gregory R. Cohen, Esq.		
		Name of Person	
	Cohen Norris Wolmer Ra	y Telepman Berkowitz & Cohen	
		firm/Company	
	712 U.S. Highway One, S	uite 400	
		Address	
	North Palm Beach, FL 33	408	
		City/State and Zip Code	
	KD@ cohennorris.com		
		to be used for future annual report not	ufication)
For further information of	concerning this matter, please o	all:	
Karin Drakas		561 844-3600	
Name o	of Person	at ()	nc Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
■ S25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Cortified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Addres		Street Address:	
Registration S Division of C		Registration Se Division of Cor	
P.O. Box 632		The Centre of T	•

Tallahassee, FL 32314

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

January 26, 2024

State of Florida
Department of State
Division of Corporations
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

Attn: Corporate Department

Re: STATEWIDE ROOFING PARTNERS LLC / DYDA REMODELING LLC

Doc No.s: L22000531135 / L12000106365

Dear Sir/Madam:

My company, STATEWIDE ROOFING PARTNERS LLC (Doc No.: L22000531135) recently filed Articles of Amendment to the Articles of Organization, changing the name to "Change Name LLC". I am now filing Articles of Amendment to DYDA REMODELING LLC (Doc No.: L12000106365) also owned by me, changing the name to STATEWIDE ROOFING PARTNERS LLC, and I give permission for this name to be used for that purpose.

Again, I give permission for DYDA REMODELING LLC to be amended to change the name of the company to STATEWIDE ROOFING PARTNERS LLC.

The Articles of Amendment to the Articles of Organization of DYDA REMODELING LLC are being fax-filed with the Florida Department of State, Division of Corporations, along with this letter.

Thank you for your cooperation in this matter.

Sincerely,

John Mark Dyda, Jr., Manager

Je Oyde

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF PALM BEACH

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me by means of physical presence or online notarization, this day of January, 2024, by John Mark Dyda, Jr., as the Manager of STATEWIDE ROOFING PARTNERS LLC, a Florida limited liability company, on behalf of the company, who is personally known to me or has produced bring License as identification.

letary Public State of Florida

Notary Public State of Florida Stephenie Jackson My Commission HH 478372 Expires 7/24/2022

TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

DYDA REMODELING LLC							
(Name of the Lin	nited Liability Comp (A Florida Limited	any as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)					
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Florida document number L12000106365	Liability Company	were filed on 08/17/2012		and as	ssigned		
This amendment is submitted to amend the fo	llowing:						
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liab	oility company here:					
STATEWIDE ROOFING PARTNERS LLC							
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "LLC" o	r the abbrev	istion "I	L.C."		
Enter new principal offices address, if appl	nter new principal offices address, if applicable:		3725 INVESTMENT LANE				
• •	(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33404				
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		3725 INVESTMENT LANE					
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33404					
B. If amending the registered agent and/or	ragistared office			2024 16			
agent and/or the new registered office addr	ess here:	address on our records, enter th	e name of	30	w registered		
Name of New Registered Agent:	JOHN MARK	DYDA, JR.	207	PX			
New Registered Office Address:	3725 INVESTN		317	2: 2			
		Enter Florida street address	- 				
	WEST PALM I	, Fiori	da <u>33404</u>				
		City	2	in Code			

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

John Dyda

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

01-30-24 12:47am From-

T-784 P.G4/07 F-728

or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	JOHN M. DYDA, JR.	3725 INVESTMENT LANE	
		WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33404	□Remove
			■Change
MGR	MICHAEL GRONDIN	3725 INVESTMENT LANE	∃ Add
		WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33404	□Remove
			□ Change
MGR	DOMINIQUE MATHURIN	3725 INVESTMENT LANE	
		WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33404	□Remove
			☐ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Kemove
			Change
-			□∧dd
			□Remove
			Change

					<u> </u>
	-				
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			·		
					·
					
effective date, if other than the fan effective date is listed, the date made: If the date inserted in this incomment's effective date on the	diock does not me	c: the applicable	ate of filing or more	(option than 90 days after fi equirements, this c	ial) ling.) Pursuant to 605.020 late will not be listed a
record specifies a delayed effect	ive date, but not an	ı effective time,	at 12:01 a.m. on	the earlier of: (b)	The 90th day after the
		2024			
JANUARY 26		2024			
ated JANUARY 26 John Dyda	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				